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*Sites may use the shared decision making process to determine whether exchange days are 
used to hold conferences or traded for the equivalent number of hours of conferences held 
outside contract time. (See Employee Agreement 11.2.1.2 for full details.)

**PreK and Integrated Services Transition Programs may have different calendars. 
Check with the applicable department for details.

Date

8/10/2026
8/11/2026
8/12/2026
8/13/2026
8/14/2026
8/17/2026
8/18/2026
8/19/2026
9/28/2026
10/15/26
10/16/26

1/04/2027
2/12/2027
2/15/2027
4/16/2027

5/17/2027

Elementary Designation

Building/Work Day
District Professional Learning Day
Building/Work Day
Building/Work Day
Building/Work Day
Work Day
Transition Day (Work Day) 
First Day of School
Elementary Work Day
Elementary ONLY Staff Exchange Day
Staff Exchange* & Classified 
Professional Development 
Work Day
District Professional Learning Day
Building/Work Day
Staff Exchange* & Classified 
Professional Development Day
Elementary Work Day

Middle/High Designation

Building/Work Day
Building/Work Day
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Building/Work Day
Building/Work Day
Work Day
Transition Day 
First Day of School 
School in session
School in session 
Staff Exchange* & Classified 
Professional Development 
Work Day
Building/Work Day
District Professional Learning Day
Staff Exchange* & Classified 
Professional Development 
School in session


