



Teacher Calendar 2026-2027

Poudre School District Adopted Calendar*

AUGUST						
S	M	T	W	TH	F	S
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31					

SEPTEMBER						
S	M	T	W	TH	F	S
			1	2	3	4
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30			

OCTOBER						
S	M	T	W	TH	F	S
					1	2
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31

NOVEMBER						
S	M	T	W	TH	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30					

DECEMBER						
S	M	T	W	TH	F	S
			1	2	3	4
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		

JANUARY						
S	M	T	W	TH	F	S
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

FEBRUARY						
S	M	T	W	TH	F	S
		1	2	3	4	5
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28						

MARCH						
S	M	T	W	TH	F	S
		1	2	3	4	5
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			

APRIL						
S	M	T	W	TH	F	S
					1	2
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	

MAY						
S	M	T	W	TH	F	S
					1	
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31					

JUNE						
S	M	T	W	TH	F	S
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30			

JULY						
S	M	T	W	TH	F	S
					1	2
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
24	25	26	27	28	29	30



First & Last Day of School



Transition Day - 6th & 9th Grade Only



Schools & District Offices Closed



School Break - No School



Elementary Conferences/Elementary ONLY Exchange Day



Building/Work Day



Work Day



Elementary ONLY Work Day



District Professional Learning Day



Staff Exchange Day & Classified Professional Development Day



Teacher Calendar 2026-2027

Poudre School District Adopted Calendar*

Date	Elementary Designation	Middle/High Designation
8/10/2026	Building/Work Day	Building/Work Day
8/11/2026	District Professional Learning Day	Building/Work Day
8/12/2026	Building/Work Day	District Professional Learning Day
8/13/2026	Building/Work Day	Building/Work Day
8/14/2026	Building/Work Day	Building/Work Day
8/17/2026	Work Day	Work Day
8/18/2026	Transition Day (Work Day)	Transition Day
8/19/2026	First Day of School	First Day of School
9/28/2026	Elementary Work Day	School in session
10/15/26	Elementary ONLY Staff Exchange Day	School in session
10/16/26	Staff Exchange* & Classified Professional Development	Staff Exchange* & Classified Professional Development
1/04/2027	Work Day	Work Day
2/12/2027	District Professional Learning Day	Building/Work Day
2/15/2027	Building/Work Day	District Professional Learning Day
4/16/2027	Staff Exchange* & Classified Professional Development Day	Staff Exchange* & Classified Professional Development
5/17/2027	Elementary Work Day	School in session

*Sites may use the shared decision making process to determine whether exchange days are used to hold conferences or traded for the equivalent number of hours of conferences held outside contract time. (See Employee Agreement 11.2.1.2 for full details.)

**PreK and Integrated Services Transition Programs may have different calendars.
Check with the applicable department for details.